

Classic Pastrami Deli - Sell by Dated

Dot #: 512171

Mfr #: 2265581650

GTIN: 90022655816501

Supplier: Butterball LLC

Description: Classic Pastrami Deli - Sell by Dated

Product Information

Classification:	Turkey - Prepared/Processed (10005784)
Dimensions (HxWxD):	4.75 x 8.94 x 13.81 Inch
Weight Gross / Net:	16.85 Pound / 15 Pound
Origin:	(US) UNITED STATES
Storage Temperature:	32.00000° to 32.00000°
Pallet Configuration:	Ti:11 Hi:12
Servings Per Container:	128

Features and Benefits (Case GTIN: 90022655816501)

Features:	Add variety with this versatile cured deli meat product. An excellent, high quality pepper corn rubbed pastrami, made from 100% tendon pulled drum meat that is low in fat and high in protein, compared to our red meat counterparts.
Preparation and Cooking:	Ready to Eat - Add variety with this versatile cured deli meat product. An excellent, high quality pepper corn rubbed pastrami, made from 100% tendon pulled drum meat that is low in fat and high in protein, compared to our red meat counterparts.
Serving Suggestions:	Add variety with this versatile cured deli meat product. An excellent, high quality pepper corn rubbed pastrami, made from 100% tendon pulled drum meat that is low in fat and high in protein, compared to our red meat counterparts.
Storage:	Fresh

Nutritionals and Ingredients (Case GTIN: 90022655816501)

Representation of label(s). The actual nutritional label(s) and ingredients may vary slightly

Nutrition Facts (Unprepared)	
128 Servings Per Container	
Serving Size	56 g
Amount Per Serving	
Calories	60.0
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3 g	5%
Saturated Fat 1 g	5%
Trans Fat 0 g	
Polyunsaturated Fat 0 g	
Monounsaturated Fat 0 g	
Cholesterol 15 mg	5%
Sodium 590 mg	25%
Total Carbohydrate 0 g	0%
Dietary Fiber 0 g	0%
Soluble Fiber 0 g	
Insoluble Fiber 0 g	
Sugar 0 g	
Protein 8 g	
Vitamin D 0 µg	0%
Potassium 0 mg	
Calcium 0 mg	0%
Iron 0.72 mg	4%
Vitamin A 0 IU	0%
Vitamin C 0 mg	0%
Vitamin E 0 mg	
Thiamin 0 mg	
Riboflavin 0 mg	
Niacin 0 mg	
Vitamin B6 0 mg	
Vitamin B12 0 µg	
Biotin 0 µg	
Pantothenic acid 0 mg	
Phosphorous 0 mg	
Magnesium 0 mg	
Zinc 0 mg	
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

Child Nutrition Label:

No

Ingredients:

Turkey Meat, Water, Seasoning (Salt, Sugar , Spices, Sodium Erythorbate, Garlic Powder), Potassium Lactate, Sodium Phosphate, Sodium Diacetate, Sodium Nitrite.

Allergens and Diet (Case GTIN: 90022655816501)

Representation of allergens and dietary claims. The actual allergens and dietary claims may vary slightly.

Allergen Values (FDA)

Suitable For Diet

Free From:

Peanuts, Tree Nuts, Eggs, Milk, Fish, Crustacean, Soy, Wheat, **Organic** Not Organic
Sesame Seeds **Gluten Free** Yes